
CCI2*-L

JUDGES INDIVIDUAL MARKS
Judges:  Xavier LE SAUCE (FRA) · Izabela BEK-KACZKOWSKA (POL)

Back
No.

Bridle
No.

Rank% Penalty
points

Horse / Rider 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 %Rank

515 Formidable 62 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 9,0 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,5 8,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 9,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 15,0 73,86 25,5 174,552

Lara DE LIEDEKERKE-MEIER 7,5 8,0 7,0 6,5 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 8,0 7,0 8,0 16,0 75,23 1

512 Escara GP 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 8,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,5 8,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 6,0 6,5 8,0 15,0 72,05 28,0 272,053

Esteban BENITEZ VALLE 7,5 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 16,0 72,05 2

516 Joel 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 10,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,5 8,5 7,0 6,5 8,0 15,0 74,77 29,2 370,801

William NILSSON FRYER 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 14,0 66,82 7

509 Donnacelli 4 7,5 7,5 6,5 8,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 14,0 70,45 29,7 470,345

Jana SCHOUPAL 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 6,5 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 70,23 3

521 Saphir du Prieure de Seny 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 6,0 8,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 15,0 70,23 30,3 569,666

Julia SCHMITZ 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 14,0 69,09 5

504 Bon Cheval 7,0 7,0 6,5 8,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 8,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 8,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 13,0 67,50 31,5 668,529

Tobias JØRGENSEN 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 7,0 6,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 15,0 69,55 4

519 Ricardo 8,0 7,5 6,0 7,5 5,0 8,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 6,5 8,0 8,5 7,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 15,0 70,91 32,1 767,954

Petro PLEKAN 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 13,0 65,00 15

514 Flanders 7,5 6,5 6,5 8,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 5,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 8,0 8,0 7,0 8,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 13,0 68,86 32,3 867,737

Aria RAMKALI 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 66,59 8

522 Styxx 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 4,0 6,0 7,5 14,0 67,50 33,3 966,708

Paolo Mario DE SIMONE 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 14,0 65,91 11

523 Tedzhen 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 7,0 6,5 8,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 14,0 66,59 33,4 1066,5910

Nykolay TOMOCHKO 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 14,0 66,59 8

501 Alex 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 8,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,5 4,0 4,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 65,23 33,5 1166,4812

Tobias JØRGENSEN 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 14,0 67,73 6

508 Delicieux M 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 5,5 7,5 7,0 6,0 8,0 6,0 6,5 7,5 13,0 65,91 34,2 1265,8011

Mariusz KLENIUK 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 13,0 65,68 13

502 Bawaria 5,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 4,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 13,0 64,55 34,6 1365,4514

Mariusz KLENIUK 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 14,0 66,36 10

507 Charismo 13 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 4,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 5,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 13,0 64,55 35,0 1565,0014
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Philipp RIEDESEL 7,0 8,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 13,0 65,45 14

520 San Franziska 6,5 4,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 13,0 64,32 35,0 1465,0016

Marie SCHÖN 6,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 14,0 65,68 12

517 Lukacs 6,5 7,5 6,0 7,5 8,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 8,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 13,0 65,00 35,6 1664,4313

Kincso REINSPACH 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 13,0 63,86 17

505 Bras de Fer 6,5 7,0 4,0 6,5 7,0 7,5 6,0 5,0 5,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 64,32 36,0 1763,9816

Frida ANDERSSON 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 13,0 63,64 19

510 Duciel HB 5,5 6,0 5,0 7,0 8,0 5,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 8,0 6,5 4,0 8,0 13,0 63,41 36,0 1763,9820

Lynn SANDER 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 7,5 7,0 5,0 5,5 13,0 64,55 16

511 Engerupgaards Conesteban 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 4,0 8,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 13,0 64,09 36,1 1963,8618

Tobias JØRGENSEN 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 5,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 13,0 63,64 19

513 Eventing Dream 7,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 12,0 63,64 36,3 2063,7519

Jacek KOWERSKI 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 13,0 63,86 17

503 Beautiful Belmaniere 8,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 5,0 7,0 5,5 6,5 4,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 5,5 7,0 13,0 63,41 36,7 2163,3020

Mariavirginia SIROLLI 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 13,0 63,18 21

506 Caspian 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 4,0 5,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 7,5 5,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 8,0 12,0 59,55 41,5 2258,5222

Lars ROEPSTORFF 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 4,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 5,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 12,0 57,50 22

518 Oskar 6,5 7,5 not accepted at 1st horse inspection

Sandra ODELBERG ROEPSTORFF

Technical Delegate: Michael GOLA (GER)23 Competitors
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